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(AGRICULTURE)

64DEMAND NO.

Estimate of the Amount required in the year ending 31st March, 2015 to defray the charges in respect of 

17292.82

Total

Total 17292.82

Charged

Voted

Revenue Capital

1980.16

1980.16

15312.66

15312.66

17292.82

 --  --  -- 

1

2401 Crop Husbandry 1910.055708.58 11888.73 1910.05 11374.73 2013.60 12716.96 14730.5613284.7813798.781598.89 7307.47

2402 Soil and Water Conservation 150.1073.83 128.50 150.10 128.50 152.10 128.00 280.10278.60278.60109.21 183.04

2415 Agricultural Research and

Education

130.8049.35 175.00 130.80 175.00 140.80 123.00 263.80305.80305.80113.66 163.01

2551 Hill Areas 16.22 50.00 50.00 38.20 38.2050.0050.00 --  --  --  -- 16.22

4401 Capital Outlay on Crop

Husbandry

63.91 1600.01 527.01 1080.00 1080.00527.011600.01 --  --  --  -- 63.91

4402 Capital Outlay on Soil and

Water Conservation

660.56 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00900.00900.00 --  --  --  -- 660.56

6401 Loans for Crop Husbandry 0.23 0.23 0.15 0.150.230.23 --  --  --  --  --  -- 

6402 Loans for Soil and Water

Conservation

0.01 0.01 0.01 0.010.010.01 --  --  --  --  --  -- 


